Wb e, a.ef ] CARFAX Canada Vehicls History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 61082352
CIARIF A"

Report Date: June 8, 2025 | 1100 am, EDT
Report status: Complete

2016 NISSAN LEAF SV

Matchback | Unknawn Cylinders | Eiectric
1N4BZOCPBGC305803

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 130,152 KM

Accldent/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:

4 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)

LS, History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Import Record Found

Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
Inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision,

INABZOCPEGC305303

http_s:llvhr.carfax.caf?id=CKXWuMstUyqGV%2F1XchT%zersRBgSLIs#accident—damage-section 15
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Accident Reported: Accident reportad: minor damage

Vehicle invoived in a rear-and collision

with another motor vehicle

Airbags did not deploy

British Columbia, Canada

Claim; COLLISION

Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS
© 2016 Nov 29 n/a
@ 2020 )an 2
@ 2023 Aug 28

British Columbia, Canada

Estimate: RIGHT SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a

Claim: COLLISION RIGHT SIDE

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British

Columbia in Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable,

Rebuift, Salvage and Stofen.

& This vehicle has been registered in the state of Washington
in the United States. No major title problems were reported,

We checked for: Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Fiood, Hail and Lermon,

- Service Records

DATE ODOMETER

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

1 SOURCE DETAILS

EEE 20160011 Bellevue Nissan Vehicle serviced

P Bellevue, Washington, United States Pre-delivery inspection completed

- EES 301808 11,951 MI Bellevue Nissan Vehicle serviced

Bellevue, Washington, United States Maintenance inspection completed
§ 2018 Dec 6 19,838 KM Nissan Of Duncan Vehicle serviced

2025Apr25 130,152 KM

Nissan Of Duncan
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

https:ﬂvhr.carfax.ca/?fd=CKXWuMstUyqu%2F1XchT%zersRBgSLJs#accident-damaga-section
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«J Open Recalls

& No safety recall information available as of the date/ti

me that this report was generated, For aqditiona{ saf i .
safety related racall tampaigns, please contact NISSAN or visit Nissan's wabsits, t}-mm,-umw.n:.—.ﬂ.ww.wty recal m‘ft&fmat;bn and
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A Stolen Vehicle Check

£ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen. - ey

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
BE= 2016 0ce 1 Bellevue Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Bellevue, Washington, United
States
= 2016 Nov 15 Motor Vehicle Dept, DMV Record Title issUed or updated
Washington, United States Adjustment First Owner Reported
Previous Use; Personal lease
2076 Nov 29 Accident Reported Damage Event Accident Reporied:
- * minor darmage
Viehicle Involved in a rear-
end collision
with another motor vehicle
Alrbags did not deploy :
P EEES 2016 Nov 29 Motor Vehicle Deps. DMV Record Title Issued or updated
i Washington, United States Adjustment
- EEE 2017 Sep 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record Registration Issued or Renewed
Washington, United States Adjustment Loan or lken reported
EEE 2018 0ct 8 11,951 M1 Bellevue Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Bellevue, Washington, United
States
2018 Nov 5 19,235 KM Auto Auction Auction Announcement  Vehicte sold
2018 Nov 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Records Registered/Renewed
RV, Canada
2018 Mow 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Import Record From: United States
Canada To: Canada

This vehicle has been Imported
into Canada from the US. For
more information than is set
out below, please contact RIV
{www.riv.ca).

1 N4BZOCPRGCI05803

imported Into Canada As;

https://vhe.carfax cal?id=CKXWuMzs2UyqGV%2F 1 XcdKT%2FzrsRBg6LIs#accident-damage-section 35




6/13/25, 227 PM

ODOMETER

2018 Nov 18

2018 Dec2

2018 Dec &

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columnbia, Canada

T S

T e e

RECORD TYPE

e ettt

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Normai

Case/Dossler: C091880
Import Date: 1171572018
Entered Customs:
Inspection bate:

RIV has also provided the
following inforrmation:
UNINSPECTED - RIV STAMP
REQUIRED / NON INSPECTE .
UN TAMPON DU RVI EST
REQUIS

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

Registration Issued or Renewed

19,838 KM Nissan Of Duncan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2019 Decq Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or fenewed
British Columbia, Canada
2020Jan 2 Insurance Records COLLISION
British Columbia, Canada
2020 jan 2 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada COLLISION
: 2020 Nov 29 Motor Vehicte Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
i;m_.
: 2021 Nov 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawa Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2022 0c1 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gra
2023 Aug 28 Insurance Records COLLISION RIGHT SIDE
British Columbia, Canada
2023 Aug 28 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada RIGHT SIDE
2023 Nov § Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2024 Nov 29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbla, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2025 Apr 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner reported
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2025 Apr 25 130,152 KM Nissan Of Duncan Service Record Vehicle serviced

buncan, British Columbia,

https:/fvhr.carfax cal?id=CKXWUMZS2UygGV%2F1 XcdKr%2FzrsRBg6Lls#accident-damage-sact§on
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DMLY, 121 iV CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE

RECORD TYPE DETAlLLS

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ECHT Disclaimer
The inrmatian supplied By ICAE 45 a report of the vehicle's status any
1 virhicles 5ok by insurance tompanias as saage
saags vehiclas which have basn rebuik, Inspectad, and relicensea

wincked vehigles that have bean decommissioned and €an only be resold for parts
Tha vehicle statug THY Red represant the vehicle Acturately tor 2 number of reaso
slalms history 15 a Feport of vehicle damage and incldes fepalrs pale by ICBC ang ou:
Addian, the esimate informatien may not necessanly refiect the actual cost of repalrs,
Consumers are BfEoUraged 1o read ICRCS full statement of limitations at hetpuriapps.ici
HBE racommends te vehice be Inspected by a qualified mecharnic to obraik 2 more co

d the vehizle's claims histery. Vehice stanis shows whether 2 vehicle

s qualified to be licensed and I used to rack:

mplete assessmant of the vehicle's condlton.

Fhiz vehicle history TEpArt 18 compiled fram mutiple dats sources. iz no

T adniays possi]
feqisttations, deckrations, aceident info

Ible for CARFAX Canada ULC ar s s0urCe date previders o obtain complete information ©n any cne vehicla. For example. there may be other tus,

Brafds,
MMation, strvica records, recal| information, odameter readings or ather information where discrepancies that appiy 16 this vehitla are nos reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and ity souree data
Providers Feceive data and Infareation from extsrnat savrces bellaved to be rellabie, buz na resporsiblity is assumed 0y CARFAX Canada, ifs source cay;

strictly on an a5.is wheredy Dasls, nd CARFAX Canade ang

2 providers or s 2G9N for any errers, Indecuracias or ornissiong, The reporty are provided
Its source data providers further eXpressiy disdaim alf warranties, exaress or Implied, Including any warranties of tmetingss, accuracy, merchantability, terchanrabie Guality 6F fitRess fae 5
PAicular purpose regarding this FEPOIL or s cantents, Nelther CARFAX Ca

Ny ioSses, axpanses ardamages it connection with ahy repart or any information contained within a rapost,
Inclusiing the aceuraty thereof o any delay or fallure to provide a report or matter of this wehiste history repor, Including problems, may nat hive heen reposed to CARFAY
£anada, tize this repert as one i

N about your next used car, By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle RISLOrY TROIT, You dgrae t 5 bownd by aif of tha
-AX Canada End User Ucence AQreemants as each may be amanded from <ime to ime by CARFAX t2nada.

) 2025 CARFAX Canada ULE, All fights reserved,

C A RIFIA™

TNABZOCPRGC305803
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